CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION CERTIFICATE

IN DOCKET NO. 20-035-05

I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of said rule in Docket 20-035-05.

| Huter Holmun |
|--|
| Signature |
| Hyatas Holmon |
| Hunter Holman Name (Type or Print) |
| , |
| Utah Clean Energy |
| Employer or Firm |
| |
| 1014 East 2 nd Avenue, SLC UT 84103 |
| Business Address |
| |
| Utah Clean Energy |
| Party Represented |
| c/1/2020 |
| <u>6/1/2020</u> |
| Date Signed |

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION CERTIFICATE

IN DOCKET NO. 20-035-05

I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of said rule in Docket 20-035-05.

| Sand West Signature |
|--|
| Sarah Wright Name (Type or Print) |
| Utah Clean Energy Employer or Firm |
| 1014 East 2 nd Avenue, SLC UT 84103 |
| Business Address Utah Clean Energy |
| Party Represented |
| 6/1/2020 Date Signed |
| Date Digited |